413200

413000

412800

498|400 498|600

498|800 499|000

392 /

393

394
396
397
19

398

399

) 401

402

370

N PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: GODENI

JUDETUL ARGES

Sector Cadastral:
19

Scara 1:1000
PLANSA 3
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LEGENDA

Limita tarla
Limita UAT
Limita intravilan

Limita sector cadastral
Limita imobil
Limita constructii [ 4

Numar sector cadastral 10

Numar identificator imobil 2555
Numar postal 13
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